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Fecha Listado: 13/07/2023
Hora Listado: 14:54:21

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Masia+Lagos)
SEGUNDA CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
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POS JUGADOR CLUB
CERVERA LLAVADOR RAFAEL ESCORPION
OROZCO JUTORAN PABLO ESCORPION
RIVAS LOPEZ CARMEN ESCORPION
ORDONEZ DIAZ JUAN LUIS ICAV
NAVARRO ALVAREZ CRISTINA ESCORPION
CONESA SOLAZ CAROLINA EL SALER
RIDOCCI SORIANO FRANCISCO ESCORPION
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14
15

18

23
25
26

29

35

37

39
40
41
42
43

FERRANDO SANCHO EMILIO JOSE GOLF
REDONDO PASTOR JAIME ESCORPION
ZAPLANA NAVARRO JUAN FRANCI ESCORPION
NAVARRO COLLADO M? JOSE EL SALER
GARCIA-GAMON VALERO ANTONIO ESCORPION
RAMIA DE CAP SALVATELLA LUI ESCORPION
MIRAGALL GUILLEM MARIA ANGE = ESCORPION

AZNAR ALONSO GONZALO ESCORPION
LLINARES ALAMAR SALVADOR ESCORPION
ALCALDE CLEMENTE EDUARDO FEDERACION V
IRANZO ANDRES MARIA ISABEL ESCORPION

ROCA BALLESTA MARIA DESAMPA ESCORPION
ORTEGA CASTELLO AMPARO FEDERACION V
MERELO AGUILERA ALFREDO MASIA ESTREL

GARRIDO CORTINA MARIA DEL C ESCORPION
MONTORO SORIANO M? JOSE ESCORPION
ALBERT ALARCON GEMMA ESCORPION
SEGUI HISPANO ANA ESCORPION
GOMEZ MARTINEZ FERNANDO FEDERACION V
GISBERT BLANQUER JORGE ING CCP CV
CABALLER CARDO RICARDO RCG MANISES

ZAMORA GIMENEZ JOSE ANDRES  ESCORPION
LLORCA OTERO JOSE MANUEL FEDERACION V

PELLICER MARTINEZ LUIS ESCORPION
ANTON DE SALAS FERNANDO FEDERACION V
RAMON ROS JUAN ESCORPION
CABALLER CATIRU SOFIA ESCORPION
SAPENA DAVO ANA ESCORPION
MILLAN LASEN ANTONIO TECNIFICACIO

DUBON JUAREZ ENRIQUE MANUEL ESCORPION

PEREZ RODRIGUEZ AMPARO ESCORPION
ALEGRE GIMENEZ SERGIO ESCORPION
LOPEZ MENENDEZ DAVID ESCORPION
CASTELLO VICO JOSE ANTONIO MASIA ESTREL
DE SALAS NESTARES M? ISABEL FEDERACION V
DE SOLIS GUARDIOLA ANTONIO ESCORPION
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